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2000m, Jugend W14 26.05.2019 / 13:20
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 488 Budde Adia 2005 SH TSV Altenholz 7:15,20
2 489 Busch Karolina 2005 SH TSV Altenholz 9:26,40
3 490 Kruse Marina 2006 SH TSV Altenholz 9:36,89
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3000m, Weibliche Jugend U20 26.05.2019 / 13:35
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 411 Vahl Sophie 2001 HH Hamburger SV 10:23,24
2 578 Heintze Kim 2001 SH TSV Klausdorf 10:23,79
3 485 Wellbrock Nele 2000 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 10:51,12
4 451 Skobeev Olesja 2001 SH MTV Heide 11:18,89
5 575 Bergmann Janika 2001 SH TSV Klausdorf 12:46,19

aW 458 Schlotfeldt Mareile 1998 SH MTV Lübeck 11:14,45

3000m, Weibliche Jugend U18 26.05.2019 / 13:35
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 401 Hausdorf Lisa 2002 HH AG Hamburg West 9:59,18
2 406 Haverland Felice 2003 HH Barsbütteler SV 10:41,01
3 481 Sprenger Amelia 2003 HH SC Urania Hamburg 11:05,56
4 495 Kohn Sina 2002 SH TSV Hattstedt 11:55,94

3000m, Jugend M15 26.05.2019 / 13:55
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 444 Jensen e Castro Philip 2004 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9:57,48
2 246 Hintze Patrick 2004 SH Sport-Club Itzehoe 10:14,82
3 484 Leplow Jöran 2004 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 10:18,22
4 480 Aufderheide Liam 2004 SH SC Rönnau 74 10:34,66
5 566 Kühnel Tom 2004 HH Hamburger SV 10:44,39
6 477 Barth Cedric 2006 SH SC Rönnau 74 11:18,90

3000m, Jugend M15 26.05.2019 / 13:55
Wertung SHLV
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 246 Hintze Patrick 2004 SH Sport-Club Itzehoe 10:14,82
2 484 Leplow Jöran 2004 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 10:18,22
3 480 Aufderheide Liam 2004 SH SC Rönnau 74 10:34,66
4 477 Barth Cedric 2006 SH SC Rönnau 74 11:18,90

3000m, Jugend M15 26.05.2019 / 13:55
Wertung HLV
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 444 Jensen e Castro Philip 2004 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9:57,48
2 566 Kühnel Tom 2004 HH Hamburger SV 10:44,39

3000m, Jugend M14 26.05.2019 / 13:55
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 445 David Philipp 2005 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10:21,83
442 Dwenger Jan-Ole 2005 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg abg.
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3000m, Jugend M14 26.05.2019 / 13:55
Wertung HLV
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 445 David Philipp 2005 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10:21,83
442 Dwenger Jan-Ole 2005 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg abg.

3000m, Jugend W15 26.05.2019 / 13:35
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 466 Stüben Maxine 2004 HH SC Poppenbüttel 10:57,93
2 17 Unger Elisa Marie 2005 HH TSG Bergedorf 11:10,70
3 561 Klösel Jessica 2004 SH TuS Nortorf 11:41,97

LM Standard nicht erreicht

3000m, Jugend W15 26.05.2019 / 13:35
Wertung SHLV
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 561 Klösel Jessica 2004 SH TuS Nortorf 11:41,97
LM Standard nicht erreicht

3000m, Jugend W15 26.05.2019 / 13:35
Wertung HLV
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 466 Stüben Maxine 2004 HH SC Poppenbüttel 10:57,93
2 17 Unger Elisa Marie 2005 HH TSG Bergedorf 11:10,70
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3000m, Männliche Jugend U20 26.05.2019 / 14:10
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 214 Schmidt Malte 2001 SH Sport-Club Itzehoe 9:19,59
2 455 Schindler Laurin 2001 SH MTV Lübeck 10:06,29
3 570 Asmus Calvin 2000 SH Kaltenkirchener TS 10:31,35
4 467 Jeschke Jesper 2001 HH SC Poppenbüttel 10:44,71

3000m, Männliche Jugend U18 26.05.2019 / 14:10
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 468 Büsing Jan Eric 2003 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9:09,32
2 410 Kempler Julius 2002 HH Hamburger SV 9:18,40
3 499 Strauß Lasse 2002 SH TSV Klausdorf 9:50,64
4 447 Cornehl Bjarne 2002 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10:08,15
5 449 Schröder Tom 2002 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10:37,44
6 567 Addicks Ben Jonathan 2003 HH Hamburger SV 10:56,43
7 592 Lützow Linus 2003 SH VfL Bokel 11:21,46

448 Caliskan Zeki 2002 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg aufg.


